
Yellow Item No.
690-1518
690-1519
690-1520
690-1521
690-1522
690-1523
690-1524 

Size
Medium
Large
X-Large
2X-Large
3X-Large
4X-Large
5X-Large

•  100% polyester 300 Denier Oxford PU 
coated waterproof material

• 100% polyester mesh lining
•   2" wide reflective tape with two-tone 

contrast trim
• Black bottom to maintain a clean look

•  2 way zipper with snap closure  
storm flap

• Detachable tuck-away hood
•  Pockets: 2 bottom pockets with flaps
• ANSI/ISEA 107-2015 Class 2 Type R

Class 2 Rain Jacket

Yellow Item No.
690-1908
690-1909
690-1910 
690-1911 
690-1912 
690-1913 
690-1914 

Size
Medium
Large
X-Large
2X-Large
3X-Large
4X-Large
5X-Large

•  100% polyester 300 Denier Oxford PU 
coated waterproof material

•   2" wide reflective tape with two-tone 
contrast trim

• Black-bottom to maintain a clean look

• Elastic band around waist
•  Pockets: 2 side slits for accessibility,  

1 back pocket
• ANSI/ISEA 107-2015 Class E Type R

Class E Rain Pants

BackFront

Yellow Item No.
690-2308
690-2309
690-2310 
690-2311 

Size
Medium
Large
X-Large
2X-Large

•  100% polyester 300 Denier Oxford PU 
coated waterproof material

• 2" wide reflective tape
•  Taffeta lining 190T
• Detachable tuck-away hood

• Full length zipper with storm flap
•  Pockets: 2 lower front,  

1 inner pocket
• ANSI/ISEA 107-2015 Class 3 Type R

Class 3 Parka Jacket
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